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Women / 4 / Jr C2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Ramsey254
Kurt Thomas

9.375 9.850 9.5259.600 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Georgia Payne168
Acrotex

9.200 9.700 9.4509.525 37.875
5 2 2 3 2 

2 

Faith Warren260
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.675 9.2759.200 37.775
1 3 5 6 3 

3 

Alicia Chen330
Texas East

8.850 9.525 9.5009.450 37.325
9 4 3 2 4 

4 

Alexa Davis274
Impact

9.100 9.400 9.3759.150 37.025
8 7 7T 4 5 

5 

Londyn Moore205
Achievers

9.250 9.450 9.1509.075 36.925
4 6 9 10 6 

6 

Blakely Heron318
US Gold

9.150 9.175 9.0759.175 36.575
7 8 6 11 7 

7 

Moriah Ortega166
Acrotex

9.175 8.625 9.1759.150 36.125
6 12 7T 9 8 

8 

Gianna Gilbert189
Infinity

9.325 9.125 9.2258.400 36.075
3 10 13 8 9 

9 

Emmy Mcgrath296
Texas Dreams

7.950 9.475 9.3259.250 36.000
14 5 4 5 10 

10 

Tristin O'Neal263
Waxahachie

8.275 9.150 9.2509.000 35.675
12 9 10 7 11 

11 

Hailey Steffan301
Texas Dreams

8.400 9.025 8.5258.750 34.700
11 11 11 13 12 

12 

Thea Higgins386
Gymnastic World

8.525 7.950 8.7508.250 33.475
10 13 14 12 13 

13 

Addison Hiltz202
Achievers

8.150 7.800 8.2008.625 32.775
13 14 12 14 14 

14 
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